immss  mem ok | wrep | omemg | mme | mp
4 Bk 1 204 42 311206 FHA&MG
4 S 2 207 1 311133 2=
8 N L 3 213 17 311409  HASEJEE
9 K& 4 210 3 311056  FAE
11 EEEESH 6 204 22 311150 =
11 EREES 5 205 8 311136 FE3Cf#
11 HEHL 7 209 37 311127 =HEE
11 EEEESR 8 210 15 311137  5EZ4h
11 HEHL 9 211 38 311126 I
17 PIER L 10 204 11 311181  PHREER
17 PIERE 11 205 25 311155 Bz
17 PIEktL 12 210 41 311089  #EIAE
17 PIERHE 13 211 17 311183 &2 4f
17 PIERHE 14 212 23 311382
17 PIEkE 15 212 33 311392 &RFERL
17 PIERE 16 213 10 311400  FJEdbk
17 PIEkAL 17 213 13 311405  #RH=
17 PIEktL 18 213 14 311406 HPREEE
17 PIEktL 19 213 18 311410 REHE
17 PIEktE 20 213 20 311412 #FEoT
17 PIERtE 21 213 28 311420 2=
23 K3t 22 204 37 311239 BE{AlE
23 Kt 23 206 15 311341 R
31 HAft 24 203 6 311025  ZEfEE¥;
31 HAft 25 203 13 311104  FhekcH
31 HAft 26 203 22 311047 REFH
31 HAft 27 205 5 311062  PREEE
31 HAft 28 207 26 311308 #RthZE
31 HAft 29 208 21 311161 5EIIH
31 HAft 30 208 22 311275  sEzssk
31 HAft 31 210 28 311078  #FHA
31 HAft 32 211 26 311154 SR CHH
38 (EIPEaN 33 205 6 311249  HRHTHE
38 tcrt 34 209 24 311264  fET¥2
38 tcrt 35 210 26 311151  HEEEE
39 ACGHFZE 36 207 22 311343 Z0g
48 HEBR 37 205 20 311296 A5 MfEHE
48 PEEktL 38 205 22 311339 [ELMT
48 PRt 39 207 8 311036 BEH
48 HEEk 40 207 29 311051  FhER
48 HEERE 41 208 33 311243  EFE
48 HEEk L 42 208 37 311245 ZEfEEE
48 HEEk L 43 211 23 311300  EECME
48 PRt 44 212 4 311358 sRIATS
49 Eram 45 203 12 311034  GREERE




49
49
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
84
84

Eramtt
Eramtt
BELDIY
2ELDIY 1
2ELDIY 1
KPOP#E i1
KPOP#E i1
KPOP#E i1
KPOP#E i1
KPOP#E i1
KPOP#E i1
KPOP#E i1
KPOP#E i1
KPOP#E it
5 gt
5 gt
5 gt
5 gt
5 gt
5 gt
5 gt
5 gt
5 gt
THLRE T
THRE T
THLRE T
THRE T
THRE T
THRE T
THRE T
THLRE T
THLRE T
HrE oIgE
HrE oIgE

78
79

210
213
204
208
210
205
207
208
208
208
210
210
211
213
202
204
205
205
207
209
211
212
212
204
205
208
209
209
212
213
213
213
209
211

20

16
22
15
23

12
19

25
11
38
30
34
17
38
37
17
20
21
33
14
28
39
28
12
24
26
23
14

311037
311395
311284
311045
311038
311072
311050
311326
311073
311107
311175
311105
311324
311417
311012
311164
311120
311168
311114
311241
311125
311372
311378
311262
311166
311267
311159
311278
311386
311404
311416
311418
311187
311177

B I
jR S
MOHiE
SRl
P as i
ViR
RERR
PR
= DI
ExGiey
PREL
B 2
FAHE
=R
LM ZK
B = hE
B A2 M
IR
SR
P EETRL
Lt
FREFIE
TRAGERR
B2 HT
E=ti=ha
Higs%
AR
G
AR,
[ tjivs]
A
FREY
SR



