社團編號	社團名稱	序號	班級	座號	學號	姓名
4	吉他社	1	204	42	311206	簡承祐
4	吉他社	2	207	1	311133	李芸嫻
8	愛心慈幼社	3	213	17	311409	林顥庭
9	大傳社	4	210	3	311056	王郁喬
11	自科社	6	204	22	311150	賴昕蓎
11	自科社	5	205	8	311136	張文倢
11	自科社	7	209	37	311127	黃政睿
11	自科社	8	210	15	311137	張家純
11	自科社	9	211	38	311126	黃立尊
17	羽球社	10	204	11	311181	陳庭臻
17	羽球社	11	205	25	311155	吳東諺
17	羽球社	12	210	41	311089	蕭柄彥
17	羽球社	13	211	17	311183	黃之妍
17	羽球社	14	212	23	311382	游鯨
17	羽球社	15	212	33	311392	蘇柏澈
17	羽球社	16	213	10	311400	王麒越
17	羽球社	17	213	13	311405	林沛亨
17	羽球社	18	213	14	311406	林宥頡
17	羽球社	19	213	18	311410	張恩睿
17	羽球社	20	213	20	311412	許嘉元
17	羽球社	21	213	28	311420	劉柏言
23	天文社	22	204	37	311239	陳佑峻
23	天文社	23	206	15	311341	吳勝凱
31	日研社	24	203	6	311025	李庭瑜
31	日研社	25	203	13	311104	郭詠淇
31	日研社	26	203	22	311047	吳學羿
31	日研社	27	205	5	311062	林旻臻
31	日研社	28	207	26	311308	林祐安
31	日研社	29	208	21	311161	張立瑜
31	日研社	30	208	22	311275	張益誠
31	日研社	31	210	28	311078	林于右
31	日研社	32	211	26	311154	吳文碩
38	街文社	33	205	6	311249	林昕穎
38	街文社	34	209	24	311264	簡于玹
38	街文社	35	210	26	311151	謝芯語
39	ACG研究社	36	207	22	311343	李曜
48	排球社	37	205	20	311296	楊惟晴
48	排球社	38	205	22	311339	薩心好
48	排球社	39	207	8	311036	陳若瑜
48	排球社	40	207	29	311051	林鈺桑
48	排球社	41	208	33	311243	盧秉輊
48	排球社	42	208	37	311245	羅楷喆
48	排球社	43	211	23	311300	薩心佑
48	排球社	44	212	4	311358	張沛芯
49	辩論社	45	203	12	311034	張夢庭

49	辯論社	46	210	20	311037	陳詩晴
49 49	辩論社	47	213	3	311037	張文馨
60	點心DIY社	48	204	2	311284	林沛萱
60	點心DIY社	49	204	16	311264	朱顯屹
60	點心DIY社	50	210	22	311043	常若瑜
61	KPOP韓流社	51	205	15	311038	游芷晴
61	KPOP韓流社	52	203	23	311072	林士宬
61	KPOP韓流社	53	207	3	311326	林岑恩
61	KPOP韓流社	54	208	7	311073	黄以晴
61	KPOP韓流社	55	208	9	311073	黄語嫻
61	KPOP韓流社	56	210	12	311107	林映辰
61	KPOP韓流社	57	210	12	311175	陳柔岑
61	KPOP韓流社	58	210	5	311103	李穎禎
61	KPOP韓流社	56 59	211	25	311324	子积恒
72	桌上遊戲社	59 60	202	23 11	311417	其件#M 江郊丞
72 72	亲上 <i>远</i> 戲社 桌上遊戲社	61	202	38	311012	陳 彦 碩
72 72	桌上遊戲社 桌上遊戲社	62	204	30	311104	陳友惟
72 72	桌上遊戲社 桌上遊戲社	63	205	30 34	311120	陳文 黃暐勛
72 72	桌上遊戲社 桌上遊戲社	64		34 17	311108	東 ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・
72 72	桌上遊戲社 桌上遊戲社	65	207 209	38	311114	赤 場 薫 徹
72 72	桌上遊戲社 桌上遊戲社	66	209	36 37	311241	物黑觙 黄子瓅
72	桌上遊戲社	67	212	17	311372	林軒正
72	桌上遊戲社	68	212	20	311378	張稦宬
82	棋牌社	69 70	204	21	311262	鄧安軒
82	棋牌社	70 71	205	33	311166	黄柏淵
82	棋牌社	71	208	14	311267	甘昀鑫
82	棋牌社	72	209	28	311159	周恩字
82	棋牌社	73	209	39	311278	廖國鈞
82	棋牌社	74	212	28	311386	廖鵬摶
82	棋牌社	75	213	12	311404	李梓銘
82	棋牌社	76	213	24	311416	黄枻鈞
82	棋牌社	77	213	26	311418	詹洧翔
84	響羅合唱團	78	209	23	311187	賴宜均
84	響羅合唱團	79	211	14	311177	張欣如